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Stacy Johnson 
johnsons5@fultonschools.org

Video Resources: 
https://miltonmath.wixsite.com/algebra/vi

deos-2   

Miriam McAlister 
mcalisterm1@fultonschools.org

or   

Catherine Mulligan 
mulliganc@fultonschools.org

Work on individual Topics in ALEKS

Algebra 1 
(ESOL)

Erin Ely 
elye@fultonschools.org

Students should make sure all 
work is complete

Algebra 1

Students should make sure all 
ALEKS assignments Weeks 1 – 7 
are complete.  Students may go 

back and redo any ALEKS 
assignment for up to a 100%.  

Students who need to do 
recovery or make-up an 

assessment should complete the 
required assignment and then 

reach out to the teacher.
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Tehmina Dangra 
dangrat@fultonschools.org

Kassim Zaid 
zaidkb@fultonschools.org

Anthony Williams 
williamsa1@fultonschools.org

Geometry 
(ESOL)

Erin Ely 
elye@fultonschools.org

Students should make sure all 
work is complete

Erin Ely
elye@fultonschools.org

Crystal Wludyga 
wludygac@fultonschools.org

Geometry
No new assignments. Complete 
previous delta math assinments.

Accel 
Geom/Alg 2

Students should make sure all 
work is complete.
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Catherine Yealy 
yealy@fultonschools.org

Taylor Adams 
adamst4@fultonschools.org

Clark Nixon 
nixonc@fultonschools.org

Kassim Zaid 
zaidkb@fultonschools.org

Scott Petzel 
petzels@fultonschools.org

Algebra 2 
Small Group

Frank Kline  
klinef@fultonschools.org

Virtual Online School Week 9.   
There is a tab for each lesson  2 

through 7 in students "ONE 
NOTE".  We will be making up 
past lesson if needed. Students 
may e-mail me if they have any 

difficulty or question. 

https://youtu.be/1Ch0wb4MAS8

Scott Petzel 
petzels@fultonschools.org

Ryan Koudele 
KoudeleR@fultonschools.org

Algebra 2

Week 9

•Recovery and Missing 
Assignments DUE 5/19 

 Website:

Notes and Keys 
http://tinyurl.com/algebra2keys

AMDM  

Week 9 - Stock Market Project  
Directions will be E-mailed to 

Students - Teachers will be 
checking in on Website for 

Participation

Stock Market Game
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Pre-Calculus
Erin Latimer 

LatimerE@fultonschools.org

*Optional work for 11th and 10th graders 
only*

9.03 Notes will be posted on Classroom
Complete 9.03 and 9.04 practice and check 

with posted key

Alli Gonding 
gondinga@fultonschools.org

Erin Latimer 
latimere@fultonschools.org

Anthony Williams 
williamsa1@fultonschools.org

Crystal Wludyga 
wludygac@fultonschools.org

Accel 
Precalculus

Students should make sure all 
work is complete.
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David Yang 
yangd@fultonschools.org

Ryan Koudele 
KoudeleR@fultonschools.org

Non-AP 
Calculus

Week 9   Turn in incomplete 
assignments and/or extra credit 

assignments   
https://mryangteacher.weebly.c

om/non-ap-spring-digital-
learning.html    

 Watch Videos, fill out notes/hw, 
then Submit notes/WS  to Google 

Drive folder or Remind    

Class Website: 
https://mryangteacher.weebly.com/non-

ap-calculus.html
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Sim Jones 
JonesSG@fultonschools.org

David Yang 
yangd@fultonschools.org

AP Calculus 
BC

Sim Jones 
JonesSG@fultonschools.org

Complete and turn in any 
incomplete assignments

AP Statistics
Alli Gonding 

gondinga@fultonschools.org
Complete and turn in any 
incomplete assignments

Complete the AP Exam Demo at 
https://ap2020examdemo.collegeboard.or

g

Complete Mock Exams (posted in 
OneNote)

AP Calculus 
AB

Week 9
*Teacher Website: 

https://mryangteacher.weebly.c
om/spring-2020-digital-

learning.html
*Complete and turn in previous  

incomplete assignments
*Show work on problems, watch 

videos of solutions, make 
corrections

*Submit completed assignments 
on google drive (Yang)

"Videos on digital learnings page
https://mryangteacher.weebly.com/spring-

2020-digital-learning.html

AP Calculus College Board AP Exam Review 
Videos

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PL
oGgviqq4844keKrijbR_EPKRNIW6hahV"


